2018 Trojan Baseball ;

Head Coach: ‘Ryan Watson

FIS Coach Jeremy Wiseman |
Phoner (5630)865-1210 Fax:(530)865-1215 i

Day Date Opponent Location Level Release Time |Game Time
‘Tuesday :_ 2/26/19 | UPrep UPREP JVIVAR | |
' Thursday | 2/28/19 Sutter (T) ‘Sutter Vv I.TBA TBA :
'Friday | 31119 Sutter (T) ‘Sutter WV TBA TBA |
| Saturday 3/2/19 Sutter (T) | Sutter Vv TBA TBA |

Tuesday 3/5/19 Durham 'Durham JVIVAR 1:30 : 3:30|
! Thursday 3/7/19 | Oroville (T) Oroville JV/VAR | TBA | TBA |
Friday 3/8/19 | Oroville (T) ‘Oroville JVIVAR TBA 'TBA |
Saturday 3/9/19  Oroville (T) Oroville JVIVAR TBA ‘TBA

Tuesday 3/12/19 Corning ‘Corning JVIVAR 2:15| 4:00
—

‘Tuesday 3/19/19 Willows ‘Willows WNAR 230 4:00|

‘Thursday 3/21/19 | Live Oak Live Oak JVIVAR 1:30 4:00

Friday 3/29/19 Sutter | Sutter JVVAR 1:30 4:00|

Tuesday 4/2/19 Paradise Paradise 1:45| 4:00

Tuesday 4/9/19 | Las Plumas Las Plumas JVIVAR 1:45 4:00 /|

‘Wednesday | 4/17/19| Hamilton

I-Var

; Hamilton

Gridley 'JVIVAR

4/26/19 | Gridley

Thursday © 5/2/19 Wheatland ~ Wheatland  JV/VAR 1:15, 4:00

Tuesday _ 5/7/19 Playoffs 1st Round
Fri/Tue | 5/10 & 5/14 Playoffs 2nd Round f

Saturday 5/18/19 Section Finals | b |



